EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms				
Provider offers the san	ne privacy protections found nich is dated $\frac{4/2/2024}{1}$	in this DPA bet	ween it and [InterMo	ountain ESD
("Originating LEA") wh	nich is dated [<u>4/2/2024 7</u>	:4/:3/ PM PDT _], to any othe	r LEA ("Subscribing LE	A") who accepts this
General Offer of Privac	y Terms ("General Offer") thro	ough its signatur	e below. This General C	Offer shall extend only
to privacy protections,	and Provider's signature shal	I not necessarily	bind Provider to other	r terms, such as price,
term, or schedule of ser	rvices, or to any other provisio	n not addressed	in this DPA. The Provide	er and the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to	change the data provided by	Subscribing LEA	A to the Provider to sui	t the unique needs of
	ne Provider may withdraw the			•
	ues; (2) a material change in		·	
	B) years after the date of Prov	_		~
the signed <u>Ex</u> andrew.derbyshire@1		vider at	the following	email address:
[Family Zone Inc db	oa Linewize <mark>1</mark>			
DocuSigned by:	 -		Data: 4/2/2024	7:47:37 PM PDT
BY:			Date:	
5788C799E0E14F5 Tim Lev	/V		Duocidont	
Printed Name: Tim Levy Title/Position: President				
General Offer of Privace of this DPA for the terr	igning a separate Service Agre y Terms. The Subscribing LEA and of the DPA between the [Ind JBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVIES. **	and the Provide nterMountain ESD	r shall therefore be bou] and the	ind by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO
— DocuSigned by:				
Lawson Denny				
BY:			Date: 4/12/2024 2	::56:20 PM PDT
Printed Name: Lawson	Denny	Title/Posi	tion: Systems Enginee	r
	IE: Milton-Freewater Unified S	School District		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN				
Name:	Lawson Denny			
Title:	Systems Engineer			
Address:	2001 SW Nye Ave., Pendlet	on, OR 97801		
Telephone Number:	541.966.3184			
Email:	lawson.denny@imesd.k12.o	or.us		